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Occupation: (Forestier elfe )

. 8 @

Law Neutral Chaos

Occupation: (Fermier )

. @ @

Law Neutral Chaos

Alignment: Alignment:

Strength
Agility
Stamina
Personality
Intelligence
Luck

Notes

14

11

19

12

12

19

Saves

Reflex
Fortitude
will

Weapons
Baton +1 (1d4+1)

30

Speed Init

Equipment

Starting Funds: 25 cp
1livre d'herbes
Petit marteau (5 pa)

Strength |13

Agility [ 16

Stamina| 14

Personality | 17

Intelligence |10

1
2
1
2
0

Luck|10

Notes

Saves

Reflex

30

Speed Init

Fortitude

2

Equipment

Starting Funds: 20 cp

Chevre

Weapons
Fourche +1 (1d8+1)

Symbole religieux (25 po)

Lucky Sign: Four-leafed clover (Find secret doors) (+1)
Languages: Common

Lucky Sign: Born under the loom (Skill checks, including thief) (+0)
Languages: Common

11
ac

Strength
Agility
Stamina
Personality
Intelligence
Luck

Notes

HP

(3)

7

-1

14

1

14

10

1
0
0

11

Occupation: (Ecuyer

Alignment:

Saves

O

Law

Reflex
Fortitude
will

Weapons
Epée longue -1 (1d8-1)

)

Neutral

30| Init

Speed

Equipment

O

Chaos

1

Starting Funds: 39 cp
Casque métallique
Torche (1 pc)

11
ac '

HP

Strength | 16

(4)

Agility[ 15

Stamina| 16

Personality | 16

Intelligence | 15

Luck| 7

Notes

Occupation: (Bl"lcheron

Alignment:

Saves

O

Law

O)

Neutral

Reflex

Fortitude

@

Chaos

30

Speed Init

1

Equipment

Starting Funds: 28 cp
Fagot de bois

Weapons
Hachette +1 (1d6+2)

Fiole d'eau bénite (25 po)

Lucky Sign: Warrior's arm (Critical hit tables) (+0)
Languages: Common

Lucky Sign: Harsh winter (All attack rolls) (-1)

{Languages Common, Alignment




